Knutstorp

Thursday Knutstorp 2.070 km
Black 0900-0915 6/12/2014 09:00 .
Qualifying started at 9:02:12
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
2 1:16.181 +2.797 9:06:49.978
(33) Tue Larsen 3 1:14.242 +0.858 9:08:04.220
1 9:05:26.094 4 1:13.384 9:09:17.604
2 1:09.814 +3.183 9:06:35.908 5 1:13.516 +0.132 9:10:31.120
3 1:09.813 +3.182 9:07:45.721
4 1:10.312 +3.681 9:08:56.033
5 1:07.269 +0.638 9:10:03.302
6 1:07.640 +1.009 9:11:10.942
7 1:06.631 9:12:17.573
8 1:07.073 +0.442 9:13:24.646
(340) Lars Christensen
1 9:05:19.645
2 1:09.778 +3.055 9:06:29.423
3 1:08.052 +1.329 9:07:37.475
4 1:08.019 +1.296 9:08:45.494
5 1:07.359 +0.636 9:09:52.853
6 1:06.723 9:10:59.576
7 1:15.754 +9.031 9:12:15.330
(85) ulf lindqvist
1 9:05:26.605
2 1:12.159 +5.328 9:06:38.764
3 1:09.329 +2.498 9:07:48.093
4 1:08.446 +1.615 9:08:56.539
5 1:09.336 +2.505 9:10:05.875
6 1:07.123 +0.292 9:11:12.998
7 1:06.831 9:12:19.829
8 1:07.686 +0.855 9:13:27.515
(71) Hans Karlsson
9:02:12.683
2 3:12.898 +2:04.589 9:05:25.581
3 1:12.893 +4.584 9:06:38.474
4 1:11.312 +3.003 9:07:49.786
5 1:10.663 +2354 9:09:00.449
6 1:09.449 +1.140 9:10:09.898
7 1:08.615 +0.306 9:11:18.513
8 1:08.309 9:12:26.822
9 1:08.688 +0.379 9:13:35.510
(127) Mike Spile
1 9:05:18.856
2 1:13.832 +5.502 9:06:32.688
3 1:11.873 +3.543 9:07:44.561
4 1:11.206 +2.876 9:08:55.767
5 1:09.837 +1.507 9:10:05.604
6 1:09.613 +1.283 9:11:15.217
7 1:09.006 +0.676 9:12:24.223
8 1:08.330 9:13:32.553
(77) Thomas Kappelgaard Vingum
1 9:09:57.310
2 1:09.149 9:11:06.459
(555) Andreas Stefansen
1 9:05:28.072
2 1:11.356 9:06:39.428
(150) Lars Marholt
1 9:05:33.797
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